
Massachusetts Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Olivia Polansky 95 
Riley-Anne Tarmey 100 
Maggie Campbell 110 
Lily Runez 115 
Jocelyn Antes 120 
Sara McLaughlin 125 
Caitlin Castoldi 125 
Maddie Ngo 125 
Liz Donovan 125 
Corynne McNulty 135 
Madison Beauregard 190 

 
Massachusetts Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Aiden Morris 106 
Penn Boger 113 
Julian Rios 113 
Jake Scanzillo 120 
Peter Rincan 120 
Nathan Katz 126 
Luke Galipeau 126 
Isaac Novod 126 
Scotty Moreau 132 
Jack Dragoumanos 132 
George McAteer 132 
Davi DosSantos 138 
Yandel Morales 138 
Henry Santini 144 
Matthias Paulson 144 
Noah Beshara 144 
Shea Morris 144 
Jacob Critchfield 150 
Avi Meltzer 150 
Jaxon Carter 150 
William LaVallee 157 
Myles Burroughs 157 



Joseph Baker 165 
Ayden Lambert 165 
Declan Bligh 165 
Ryan Meier 165 
Sawyer Goodwin 175 
Elliott Humphries 175 
Lucas Alvan 190 
Konrad Kutt 190 
Reese Spiro 190 
Matthew Harrold 215 
Braiden Bagloe 215 
Cameron McGarr 215 
Elijah Josey 215 
Alexander Bajoras 285 
Jaevion Rosado-Cunningham 285 

 
Massachusetts Junior Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Luke Galipeau 126 
Nathan Katz 126 
Noah Beshara 144 
Matthias Paulson 144 
Avi Meltzer 150 
Jaxon Carter 150 
William LaVallee 157 
Myles Burroughs 157 
Ayden Lambert 165 
Declan Bligh 165 
Sawyer Goodwin 175 
Braiden Bagloe 215 
Matthew Harrold 215 
Elijah Josey 215 
Jaevion Rosado-Cunningham 285 
Alexander Bajoras 285 

 


